
• 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 3 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. 2 

HICKORY WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

IIlCKORY,GRAVESCOUNTY,KENTUCKY 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

WATER SERVICE 

AT 

IIlCKORY & LOWES, GRAVES COUNTY, KENTUCKY 

PUBLIC SERVICF f'mJuit""",lOtll 

OF KENTUCKY 
EfFECTIVE 

DEC 3 1 1995 

t'UH~UAN I IV OVf KAR O:U 11, 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY'. (2 . J (!. ~. 
FOR THf PUBLIC SE1WICE COMMISSION 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 

ISSUED NOVE1\.1BER 15 

CANCELLED 

«r:r .. 
. i ...._ _____ ...., 1\ 

·~ 

KENTUCKY 

'19 _2l_ EFFECTIVE DECE1\.1BER 31 '19 _2l_ 

ISSUEDBY: IIlCKORYWATERDISTRICT 

BY: ~~ L ,? "'· - -~ 
(Name of Utility) 

4".L ~ -

TITLE: ROBERT H. SULLIVAN, CHAIRMAN 

-----------------4 . 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

• 
Hickory Water District 

~ame of Issuing Corporation 

For Hickory & Lowes, Kentucky 
Commu nity , Tow_n_o_1~· --c"1~t->-,--

P.S .C . NO. ---------- --
Revised SHEET NO. 1 
------ ------

CANCELLING P.S.C . NO. -------

Original SHEET NO. 1 
-----~ -------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Connection Fee 

3/4 Inch Meter 

$400.00 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Consumption Monthly Rate 

First 2,000 gallons $6.50 
Next 3,000 gallons 2.70 
Next 5,000 gallons 2.00 
Next 10,000 gall_ons 1. 65 
Next 30,000 gallons 1. 20 

-Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

.85 

.70 

1 Inch Meter 

First 6,000 gallons 
Next · 4,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

$16.60 
2.00 
1. 65 
1. 20 

.85 

.70 

1 1/2 Inch Meter 

First 7,500 gallons 
Next 2,500 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 

I C!~;'JCELLED 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons OCT 1999 

I 
, .. _.: .. ·- -~~~·:·JA 

• .-\TE 0 F I S SUE_A__.p~r_i.,_?-----"2-=--5--=-, __:._1 9::_:9::_:lc___ ______ _ 

ISSUED BY Robert H. Sullivan 
Name of Officer 

\ 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 gallons -
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 ga~lons 
per 1,000 gallons 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

per l, OOO . gallo1PiJ BLIC SERVICE OMMISSION 
OF KENTU KY 

EF_FECTI E 

Issued by authority. of an Order of the Publ J.c Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Ca s e No . 90-413 dated --=4ul__,_2...::4ul~9'--'J-_____ ___ _ 



' 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

• 
For Hickory & Lowes, Kentucky 

Community , Town or Cit y 

Hickory Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ------Name of Issuing Corporation 
First Revise~HEET NO . 2 

-------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Cont.) 

Consumption Monthly Rate 

2 Inch Meter 

First 15,000 gallons $32.85 (Minimum Bill) 
Next 5,000 gallons 1. 65 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 1. 20 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons .85 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons .70 per 1,000 gallons 

. . 

3 and 4 Inch Meters 

First 100,000 gallons $119. 60 (Minimum Bill) 
Over 100,000 gallons . 70 per 1,000 gallons 

Size of Meter Connection 
5/8" x 3/4" $400.00 

3/4" 450.00 -
l" 500 . 00 
1-1/2" Actual Cost of Connection 
2" Actual Cost of Connection 

-
,- CANCELLED I 

L 

-ATE OF ISSUE April 25, 1991 

· ISSUED BY Robert H. Sullivan 

L 

Name of Officer 

OCT l9a} 

. 

1 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI :>N 

OF KENTUCKY 

j . 
EFFECTIVE 

- ' . . J;j l 
APR ? 5 1991 

DA~~lf!QiOA.i:Mtl5l$U ,1991 . ~TIO:x& 
TI'IfWi ·.wa 

ruatlVSER ECOMM1ss10N MANAGER 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Serv'i ce Commission of Ken t ucky 
in C:::..3e No. 90-413 dated 4/24/91 --'---'--------


